b . 3
FORM C-105 Lo :
N. NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION . .. - e
Santa Fe, New Mexico
WELL RECORD
Madail to Qil Ci vation C issi S Fe. New Mexico, or its proper agent
not more than twenty da after completion of well. Follow instructions in the
AREA 640 ACRES Rulen and R o T oM O 110 WILE NGT BE AFFROVED ONTIL
LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY FORM C-105 IS PROPERLY FILLED OUT.
Dale Resler, stanley L. Jomes, Uperedor. ... Artesia, New Eexloo = Artosis Hotel
Company or Operator Address
. . 1 el
&ta&?u Well No...& in .. WEgELS of Sec 13 , T..188
R 275 SN M. P M, Lrtesia I:Zield, Eéé:f County.
"~ R
Well is.....980........ feet south of the North line and.ggg ... feet wast of the Bast line of Hesh
It State land the oil and gas lease is No.. ji=lck278 ... Assignment No
If patented land the owner is , Address
If Government land the permittee is. , Address
The Lessee is ....Iala.fesler - , Address .%.3tanley. Jonos, -4rt.eia, 1.t
Drilling commenced ...Degsiber-1ly-1844 Drilling was completed...... Janusamy- 24 19... .45
Name of drilling contractor S+ . Fe. Yabas , Address ... Arbasisy- Haw. Jox1e0.
o ; ('.v/
Elevation above sea level at top of casing I E SO -1 %
The information given is to be kept confidential until...... acvined. 19
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from 1854 -1587 to No. 4, from to
No. 2, from to No. 5, from to
No. 3, from to. No. 6, from to
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation io which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from ... 295=308 to feet.
No. 2, from to feet
No. 3, from .to feet.
No. 4, from .to feet.
CASING RECORD
PERFORATED
SIZE WEIGHT THREADS MAKFE, AMOUNT KIND OF CUT & FILLED PURPOSE
PER FOOT PER INCH SHOE FROM FROM TO
- { )
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
SIZE, OF | SIZE OF NO. SACKS
HOLE CASING WHERE SET OF CEMENT METHOD USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
_ 10" 2601 __kudded
™ 17¢0¢ 50 Cerontoada
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material......com e Length Depth Set .o
Adapters—Material .. ... Size

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

EXPLOSIVE _OR , DEPTH SHOT
70 sg{, | SHELL USED | ¢ € GALp Y/SED TONREY 1/20/“ OR TREATED | DEPf# CLEANED OUT

Tell was makinr epproximately 48 barrels, natural,

el SELRS F LT SR Phon vy 100" barvels; Tlowtnes

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

It drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were use@ oM. feet to.... g e feet t0. . feet
y oy 1960
Cable tools were used from feet to feet, and from feet to feet
Janvary 24, 2BODUCTION
Put to producing , 19 e
The production of the first 24 hours was ... i barrels of fluid of WHICh .o % was oil;.....en %o
emulsion; ................% water; and................% sediment. Gravity, Be
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas....iii
Rock pressure, lbs. per sq. in
EMPLOYEES
, Driller. , Driller
., Driller , Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work

1/31/45

I hereby swear or
done on it so far as can be determined from available records.

Artesie, Kew Hexleo

3lst Place P
bscribed swgm to before me this \ g — {
Subser a&gm' 46 Name.......cos N ket A AL A v—a/tx:(
! G?amm / 7 o Ay
day of .. s ; ; , 19 ) Iy
St g /‘7[{/\' P (\Eo/gﬁon .............................. PTe HasTor y
""""" /3/4p Notary Public. ~ Representing
ArtesTErsRve PP sPftosia, (..

Address




FORMATION RECORD

FROM 0 b FORMATION
0 50 50 Anhydrite
50 85 351 red tock & Anhydrite
a5 150 65| roken anhydrite & ed iocek
150 180 20 inhydrite & Bked Fock
120 185 5 Anhydrite
185 230 45 inhydrite
230 270 40| Anhydrite
270 295 25 Red ock & Anhylrite
295 308 13 Water Z3and
308 315 7| Anhydrite
315 22 7! Anhydrite
309 350 28 Anhyvdrite
350 375 25| anhydrite
375 400 25| inhydrite
400 440 40 | Arnhydrite
440 495 55| (lear anhydrite
4ge 02 7 “ed rock
502 =30 283 LGroken inhydrite
530 505 75| Anhydrite
505 640 35 |7 inhydrite
640 675 35 Anhydrite
675 715 40 inhydrite
715 745 30| Anhydrite
T45 775 30 anhydrite
775 810 35| anhydrite
£210 55 45 Anhydrite & Lime
Pﬁs £80 25| rroken Lime & AnBydrite
R0 £90 lO “ed Sand
890 600 10| nhydrite
Q00 40 40 anhydrite
Q40 G50 10| ‘Anhydrite
950 970 20 Red Sand
970 985 15| Anhydrite
985 1015 30| Anhydrite
1015 1035 20 Anhydrite
1035 1090 55| Anhydrite
1090 1138 48 Anhydrite
1138 1142 4| anhydrite
1142 1165 23 Red Sand
1165 1175 10 Anhydrite
1175 1225 50 sinhydrite
1225 1290 65{ Broken Anhydrite
1290 1345 55 Anhydrite
1345 1350 5| Anhydrite
1350 1365 15 Gray Lime :
1365 1380 15 Red Roek & Anhydrite
13820 1425 451  Anhydrite
1425 1448 23| Anhydrite
1448 1460 12 Gray Lime
1460 1468 8 5oft Sand
1468 1475 7 3oft Sand
1475 1530 55 Troken Sand & Anhydrite
1530 1576 46| Annhydrite
1576 1595 19 Lime
1595 1645 50 Broken Lime & Ted Rock
1645 1693 48 Lime
1693 1720 27| Gray Lime
1720 1785 35 Line
1755 1775 20 Greay Limc
1775 1805 30 Lime
1805 1812 7 Linme
181> 1832 20 Lime
1832 1850 18| 4ray Lime
1850 1880 30 Lime
13820 1824 4 Lime
18 sand - 011
]l%t/ 18975 38 Sand
1895 1302 7 Sand
1902 1505 3] Lime
1905 1920 15 Lime
1920 1937 11 Lime
1931 1932 1 Lime
1932 1940 8 Lime
1940 1950 10 Lime
1950 - -




